— LUXEMBOURG
— ORIENTEERING

=4l cLuB Family and Friends #3 - Arboretum
Kirchberg Arboretum 26.4.2025

Maggie ROACH
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Strecke : Rabbit

Lange : 1500m
Zeit : 0:15:17 (10'11"/km)

1. 00:03:26 290m
2. 00:00:31 00:03:57 42m
3. 00:00:28 00:04:25 62m
4, 00:00:52 00:05:17 96m
5. 00:00:45 00:06:02 91m
6. 00:01:36 00:07:38 143m
7. 00:02:07 00:09:45 211m
8. 00:00:56 00:10:41 147m
0. 00:01:10 00:11:51 96m
10. 00:03:26 00:15:17 316m

11'50"/km
12'18"/km
7'32"/km
9'02"/km
8'15"/km
11'11"/km
10'02"/km
6'21"/km
12'09"/km
10'52"/km

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

1/6 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

2. Francisco MONTOYA 0:23:59
3. Maria SANCHEZ 0:24:11
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